REV: 04/26 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1
FEATURES
•	 Delivers powerful, efficient illumination with up to
179 lm/W and 24,000 lumens.
•	 Simplifies design and stocking with field-selectable
CCT (3000K, 4000K, 5000K) and lumen output.
•	 Installs fast with spring-loaded clips designed for
12” and 16” deck panels, enabling quick one-person

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS
QUICK SHIP
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	 Petroleum/Gas Station •	 Convenience Store •	 C-Store •	 Soffit
CERTIFICATIONS
TITLE
24
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
Forward Throw
Symmetric
SELECTABLE
CCT
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
CONTROLS
Optional factory installed Bluetooth microwave NUROAir sensor. Please see more
information on page #3.
SCAN OR
CLICK HERE
PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
REV: 04/26 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2
PROTECTION
BLANK None
SP1 4 10kA Max Univolt Surge Protection
SP1HV 10kA Max 480V Surge Protector
SP2 4 20kA Max Univolt Surge Protection
SP2HV 20kA Max 480V Surge Protector
Example: TPC-14L/18L/22L-U-CCTS-GCS-WHT-SP1-10YRPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
TPC
Petroleum
Canopy
COLOR TEMP
CCTS 3000K,
4000K,
5000K
Selectable
DISTRIBUTION
GCS Glass Clear Symmetric
PFT Polycarbonate Forward Throw
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR 2 10 Year
1 Contact Factory for pricing and availability 6 Loses control of dimming
2 For additional details see General Terms and Conditions, consult factory for pricing
3 Long lead time, contact factory
4 Not available with HV
5 Not compatible with beauty plates
FOOTNOTES
SHIP WITH ACCESSORIES
+TPC-BP12 5 Backplate for 12" Decks with White Finish
+TPC-BP16 5 Backplate for 16" Decks with White Finish
+TPC-BTP18 18" Beauty Plate with White Finish
+TPC-BTP26 26” Beauty Plate with White Finish
+TPC-BPxx/BLK Backplate for “xx” decks, xx = 12” or 16” with Black Finish
+TPC-BTPxx/BLK  “xx” Beauty Plate, where xx= 18” or 26” with Black Finish
SPECIFIED MAX LUMEN
BLANK None
SMLxxxx1, 6 Specified Lumen Output
(xxxx=Lumen Output,
Nearest Hundred)
VOLTAGE
U Universal
Voltage
(120-277v)
HV High Voltage
(277V-480V)
LUMENS
14L/18L/22L - Lumen Selectable
14L
18L
4L/8L/12L - Lumen Selectable
4L
8L
FINISH
WHT White
BLK Black
        QUICK SHIP ITEMS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UPC CODES
TPC-14L/18L/22L-U-CCTS-GCS-WHT Petroleum Canopy, 14L/18L/22L Lumen Selectable, CCT Selectable, Symmetric GCS Optic, Clear Flat Lens, White Finish
TPC-4L/8L/12L-U-CCTS-GCS-WHT Petroleum Canopy, 4L/8L/12L Lumen Selectable, CCT Selectable, Symmetric GCS Optic, Clear Flat Lens, White Finish
QUICK SHIP ACCESSORIES
+TPC-BP12 5 Backplate for 12" Decks with White Finish
+TPC-BP16 5 Backplate for 16" Decks with White Finish
+TPC-BTP18 18" Beauty Plate with White Finish
+TPC-BTP26 26” Beauty Plate with White Finish
OPTIONS
ADVANCED
BLANK None
NURO 3 NUROAir Integrated Bluetooth Sensor
REV: 04/26 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 3
LED SYSTEMS INFO  1 3000K 4000K 5000K
WATTAGE 2 DLC
Part Numbers Lens Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
TPC-14L/18L/22L-U-CCTS PFT 20178 145.2 21473 159.0 21610 155.1 138 Standard/Premium3
GCS 22280 159.9 23739 175.2 23854 170.7
TPC-18L-U-CCTS PFT 16709 149.1 17713 161.0 17971 159.1 113GCS 18456 162.9 19592 176.2 19835 171.7
TPC-14L-U-CCTS PFT 12793 153.0 13418 163.9 13760 164.0 84GCS 14131 167.9 14834 179.2 15194 176.7